Year 7 Girls
Pos
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Name
POPPIE PHILLIPSON
MIA MCGOLDRICK
ALICE WHITE
FAY THOMAS
MAISIE ODDY
AMELIA MATCHETT
FARRAH GERRETT
JESSICA RHEA
POPPY MATTERSON
LOPPY WADSWORTH
IMOGEN MOORE
HARRIET STAINER
DANIELLE KEREN-PAZ
BAILEY GRAHAM
TESS REEDY
FREYA HODGSON-JONES
SEREN GORE
IVY MIZON GILL
1ZZY REED
ISABELLE CHAPMAN
EVA ROE
MADDISON WILKINSON

Gender
F
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Cat
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F
Y7F

School
WHICKHAM SCHOOL
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
SKIPTON GIRLS HS
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
SKIPTON GIRLS HS
BINGLEY GS
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
ILKLEY GS
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
FURNESS ACADEMY
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
HORSFORTH SCHOOL
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
THE LAKES SCHOOL, WINDERMERE
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
BECKFOOT SCHOOL, BINGLEY
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
ALBANY ACADEMY, CHORLEY

Time
00:14:16
00:14:17
00:15:03
00:15:44
00:15:50
00:16:03
00:17:13
00:17:19
00:17:41
00:17:54
00:18:05
00:18:40
00:19:05
00:19:12
00:19:32
00:19:48
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:45
00:20:53
00:22:27
00:26:11



Year 7 Boys
Pos
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Name
CHARLIE PORTEOUS
NOAH COOK
HARRY HOPKINSON
THEO ZABOKLICKI
CHARLIE DOBSON
THOMAS DALY
MAGNUS FOXWELL
THOMAS JEBB
MANI KALER
CHARLIE HEADLEY
OSCAR BUNDY
DYLAN ALCOCK
TYLER GRIFFITHS
BEN RICHARDSON
HARRY MASON
ISAAC CLARKE
ROMAN WATSON
ETHAN O’BRIEN
SEVAN CHOTAI
LUCA MULLANEY
ROWAN BRADLEY
FINLEY STOCKDALE
CONOR DUNPHY
ROWAN GARDNER
JOE BROWN
PETER TALKS
JACK PROCTOR
JACOB JACKSON
REUBEN PROSSER GEORGE
LACHLON MCCOMON
MILO WILLIAMS
FELIX LINACRE
JAMES SKELDON
ZEPH TOWE
ARLO SIMPSON
ALBERT LITTLE
ROBIN LEE
DANIEL WHITE
STANLEY COOK
FRASER NEWTON
ROWAN CAMPBELL-BROUGH
VINCENT SMITH
TOM BURTON
SETH ARCHER
THOMAS WOODRUFF
LEO ORRELL
JACK DAVISON
HARRY HEARN
WILLIAM BROWN
FREDDIE DAVIES
HERBIE MARSTON
HARRI TANCREL
ADAM BERNEY
ISAAC BIRCH
SAM CHARMBURY
EDWARD FORROW
BILLY GRENHAM

Gender
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Cat
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M
Y7M

School
ILKLEY GS
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
BACUP AND RAWTENSTALL GS
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
HASLINGDEN HS
SAINT AMBROSE COLLEGE
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
BINGLEY GS
CALDER HS, MYTHOLMROYD
UPPER WHARFEDALE, THRESHFIELD
SADDLEWORTH SCHOOL
SOUTH CRAVEN SCHOOL, CROSS HILLS
ILKLEY GS
BRADFORD GS
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
THE KINGSWAY SCHOOL, CHEADLE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
NORTH HALIFAX GS
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
NORTH HALIFAX GS
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH HS
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
COCKERMOUTH SCHOOL
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
HOME EDUCATED
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
THE SKIPTON ACADEMY
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
STRETFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOL, TRAFFORD
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH HS
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
CALDER HS, MYTHOLMROYD
NORTH HALIFAX GS
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH HS
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
CANON SLADE CE HS, BOLTON
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
NORTH HALIFAX GS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
THE SKIPTON ACADEMY

Time
00:13:27
00:13:39
00:14:09
00:14:09
00:14:13
00:14:27
00:14:45
00:14:48
00:15:01
00:15:11
00:15:16
00:15:21
00:15:24
00:15:26
00:15:31
00:15:35
00:15:45
00:15:59
00:16:01
00:16:14
00:16:28
00:16:38
00:16:42
00:16:51
00:16:53
00:16:57
00:17:00
00:17:02
00:17:10
00:17:12
00:17:13
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:17:28
00:17:31
00:17:34
00:17:34
00:17:37
00:17:38
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:17:51
00:17:54
00:18:27
00:18:34
00:18:56
00:19:02
00:19:29
00:19:37
00:19:49
00:20:22
00:20:22
00:21:11
00:21:30
00:22:01
00:23:59
00:24:32



Year 8/9 Girls

Pos
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Name
CLARA MCKEE
BETHAN BUCKLEY
ISLA JEBB
CARYS JONES
JULIA FIELDING
CARA BRADLEY
HOLLY FITCH
LOTTIE HESKETH
ISLA PEARMAN
ALICE CARR
NIAMH PHILLIPSON
ISABELLE JEBB
HOLLY NICHOLLS
CAMILLA HART
EMMY RANNER
MARCIE FORD
LYLA DUFFY
ROSIE SCOTT
LYDIA BENSON
LILY RICHARDS
TESS EVANS
SOPHIE NORMAN
BRIDGET ATKINSON
HARRIET WILLIAMS
EVIE YOUNGMAN
LILY SLATER
MARTHA MORGAN-TRAVIS
SOPHIE EDWARDS
SOPHIE BROWNSMITH
KATELYN DOUGLAS
ERIN MUNFORD
ISLA BRODIE
LILLY BOWNESS
ALICE HARDY
ELLA CLEAVIN
ROSIE SPEIGHT
FLORRIE HADDOW
SOPHIE ORRELL
AVA BRIERLEY
AGNES GALLAGHER-THOMPSON
EMILY MASSIE ENRIGHT
ANNABELLE AGHAHOWA
MATLIDA NEARY
AVA HEATH
POLLYANNA KERSHAW
ROSIE BACON

Gender
F
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Cat
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F
Y8/9F

School
CALDER HS, MYTHOLMROYD
NORTH HALIFAX GS
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
SOUTH CRAVEN SCHOOL, CROSS HILLS
COLNE PARK HS
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
ALL SAINTS RC HS, RAWTENSTALL
WHICKHAM SCHOOL
BINGLEY GS
WESTHOLME SENIOR SCHOOL, BLACKBURN
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
BRADFORD GS
ALL SAINTS RC HS, RAWTENSTALL
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE
COCKERMOUTH SCHOOL
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
BRADFORD GS
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
LANCASTER GIRLS GS
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
COCKERMOUTH SCHOOL
THE FARNLEY ACADEMY, LEEDS
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
CANON SLADE CE HS, BOLTON
THE LAKES SCHOOL, WINDERMERE
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
NORTH HALIFAX GS
NORTH HALIFAX GS
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
ST GEORGE'S SCHOOL, BLACKPOOL
ALL SAINTS RC HS, RAWTENSTALL

Time
00:21:59
00:22:53
00:23:05
00:23:57
00:24:13
00:24:57
00:25:21
00:25:31
00:26:04
00:26:08
00:26:16
00:26:47
00:27:10
00:27:13
00:27:17
00:27:20
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:41
00:27:57
00:27:57
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:29
00:28:41
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:28
00:29:29
00:29:31
00:30:16
00:30:18
00:31:02
00:31:17
00:31:20
00:31:24
00:31:39
00:33:46
00:33:51
00:33:55
00:38:47
00:40:08
00:42:06



Year 8/9 Boys
Pos
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Name
ADRIAN WHITE
JAKE IRELAND
ANGUS MILLAR
NOAH WILLIAMSON
HARRY STENNETT
ROBERT CARTER
THOMAS WOOD
TOM ASHWORTH
OLIVER STENHOUSE
COOPER WADSWORTH
HARRY BEBB
JAKE SMITH
SAM OLDHAM
DANIEL HOOD
GEORGE MARTIN
EVAN MULVANY
HARRY YATES
DOUGAL HOUSTON
SIMEON TEDD
WILL PEASE
JOEL TIDMARSH
EDWARD SHAWCROSS
OLIVER GOODMAN
BEN BRUMMITT
SETH BOX
HARRY O'DONNELL
FINLAY MACKENZIE
WILLIAM KERSHAW
ARCHIE COLE
SAM PILLING
LUKE DAVISON
KJELL JENDIS
JOSEFF TANCREL
HARRY SEWELL
JACK MOON
HARRY CLIFF
NOAH SCHEPISI
JOSEPH BENTHAM
ETHAN NICHOLSON
LOGAN SEFTON
REUBEN CARVER
BEN FALKINGHAM
WILLIAM ASPINALL
FINN BEGGAN
BARNABY PARKER
RILEY SCOTT
WODEN SHAW
OLIVER SCOTT
ISAAC SAUNDERS-NIXON
EDWARD WALKER
CHARLIE TULLEY
LIAM FULTON
HARRY SMITH
THOMAS CHAPMAN
AUSTIN MILSON
CARL SANDERSON
NOAH ZABOKLICKI
EVAN YATES
CAMPBELL JOHNSON
HENRY MURRAY
TIMOTHEE LEROY
EWAN EDWARDS
AUBREY ELMER

Gender
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Cat
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M

School
STRETFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOL, TRAFFORD
TYTHERINGTON SCHOOL
RIPON GRAMMAR SCHOOL
PARK VIEW SCHOOL CHESTER LE STREET
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
ILKLEY GS
EATON BANK ACADEMY, CONGLETON
THE LAKES SCHOOL, WINDERMERE
LOUGHBOROUGH GRAMMAR SCHOOL
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
BECKFOOT SCHOOL, BINGLEY
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
CANON SLADE CE HS, BOLTON
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE

WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE

ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH HS
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
THE DULWICH SCHOOL CRANBROOK
SETTLE COLLEGE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
ST GEORGE'S SCHOOL, BLACKPOOL
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
COCKERMOUTH SCHOOL
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
NORTH HALIFAX GS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
BRADFORD GS
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
ALLERTON GRANGE SCHOOL, MOORTOWN
POCKLINGTON SCHOOL
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH HS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
QEGS, PENRITH
FURNESS ACADEMY
QEGS, PENRITH
FURNESS ACADEMY
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
COCKERMOUTH SCHOOL
QEGS, PENRITH
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
SETTLE COLLEGE
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH HS
CHETWYNDE SCHOOL, BARROW-IN-FURNESS
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
RYBURN VALLEY HS, SOWERBY BRIDGE
CATMOSE COLLEGE, OAKHAM

Time
00:20:34
00:20:50
00:21:38
00:21:39
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:22:25
00:22:31
00:22:45
00:22:52
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:14
00:23:14
00:23:19
00:23:23
00:23:23
00:23:37
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:47
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:34
00:24:36
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:46
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:13
00:25:16
00:25:29
00:25:37
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:49
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:17
00:26:22
00:26:27
00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:48
00:26:55
00:26:55
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:09



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

JAMES MCSWEENEY
SAM CHEUNG
JAKE HUDDLESTON
KYRAN HARVEY
JUDE BASS
STANLEY COE
TED PARKER
JOSEPH COOK
GEORGE ADAMS
JOSEPH MASON
BRODIE REVILL
TIMOTHY PERRY
NOAH PENNINGTON
STAN MARSTON
MAGNUS WILLS
ARTHUR DICKINSON
MACKENZIE JONES
RAFAEL CAVANAGH
ALEXANDER WILKINSON

ITTLLLTIZLZTZLLTETLLLTZLLSLELSELELER

Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9F
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M
Y8/9M

LANCASTER ROYAL GS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
BECKFOOT SCHOOL, BINGLEY
KING ECGBERT SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
RYBURN VALLEY HS, SOWERBY BRIDGE
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
BRADFORD GS
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
THE SKIPTON ACADEMY
GARSTANG COMMUNITY ACADEMY
UPPER WHARFEDALE, THRESHFIELD
STRETFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOL, TRAFFORD
LANCASTER ROYAL GS

00:27:50
00:28:02
00:28:10
00:28:13
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:24
00:28:33
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:16
00:29:18
00:29:34
00:29:42
00:30:33
00:31:17
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:30



Year 10/11 Girls

Pos
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Name
MILLIE JEBB
CHLOE CLARKE
EMILIA FROST
ROSE GILLDALEY
1ZZY-MAI WILSON
ROSIE PHILBIN
TILLY DUFFY
DAISY FIELDING
CONSTANCE JENNESON
ISABELLE MURPHY
MARINA BAILEY
CHARLOTTE CHAMBERS
KATIE SANDHAM
CHARLOTTE LUNT
ANNIE CHAMBERS
ANNIE DICKINSON
ELLEN DOUGLAS
ISABEL SANDERSON
MATILDA IRVINE
ROSIE DAVIES
HANNAH CLEAVIN
EMILY MACPHERSON-LITTLER
MOLLY SHAW
XARA LEWIS
LARA BROWN
IONA BORROWDALE-SMITH
GRACE MORT
DAPHNE JACOB
OLIVIA BARLEY
SIENNA PARKER
BETSY WILLIS
EVA AUBEELUCK
LUCY HOWARD
MAHLI SUTTON

Gender
F
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Cat
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F
Y10/11F

School
THE QUEEN KATHERINE SCHOOL, KENDAL
NEWQUAY TRETHERRAS
TAPTON SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
ULLSWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
HARRYTOWN RC HS, ROMILEY
ALL SAINTS RC HS, RAWTENSTALL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
LADY MANNERS SCHOOL, BAKEWELL
THE LAKES SCHOOL, WINDERMERE
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
THE LAKES SCHOOL, WINDERMERE
BIDDULPH HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
GARSTANG COMMUNITY ACADEMY
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
LANCASTER GIRLS GS
ILKLEY GS
ULLSWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
THE FARNLEY ACADEMY, LEEDS
LANCASTER GIRLS GS
QEGS, PENRITH
KIRKHAM GS
BECKFOOT SCHOOL, BINGLEY
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
WESTHOUGHTON HS
HORSFORTH SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
ULLSWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SOUTH CRAVEN SCHOOL, CROSS HILLS
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
LANCASTER GIRLS GS
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD

Time
00:29:27
00:29:41
00:29:49
00:29:59
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:31:45
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:45
00:33:00
00:33:10
00:34:46
00:34:52
00:35:10
00:35:32
00:35:36
00:35:40
00:35:44
00:36:22
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:42
00:36:44
00:37:58
00:39:02
00:40:16
00:40:32
00:41:54
00:42:31
00:42:59



Year 10/11 Boys

Pos
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Name
FINLAY GOODMAN
JACK SANDERSON
EWEN WILKINSON

TOM HOOPER
ADAM BENTHAM
OSCAR SHINN
JAY HUTCHINSON
MICHAEL WOOD
JACK ECCLES
TOM MCKEE
JAKE NORRIS
DANIEL DAVIES
BEN BRASSINGTON
JAMES GREENLAY
OLIVER HOLDER
EVAN LEWIS
ZEKE SUMNER
BEN ROBINSON
ROBBIE WATMOUGH
CIAN TAYLOR
LUCAS SMITH
NOAH HARRISON
BENJAMIN CAVANAGH
DANIEL TOMBLIN
DANIEL CAMPBELL
TOBY DAVIES
OLIVER OLDHAM
MARK TITMUSS
HUGO BERRY
WILLIAM THORNHILL
WILL BRAYSHAW
ALFIE RUSSELL
THEO ORMROD
FIN RICHARDSON
OLIVER BALL
ALFIE BUNDY
JOSEPH SMITH
JOSEPH HAYWOOD
JOE CARNEY
ALEX SPEIGHT
THOMAS HAWKYARD
SASHA MOYLE
OSCAR BARRON
SAM MELROSE
LOUIS STURMAN
ISAAC HOWGATE
NATHAN LEDER
GEORGE DANIELS
HENRY AUBEELUCK
GEORGE WHITTLESTONE
MURRAY WOOD
ROWAN YATES
SETH LINACRE
DANIEL MILSON
RUDI JEWELL

Gender
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Cat
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M
Y10/11M

School
HOME EDUCATED
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
THOMAS ADAMS SCHOOL, WEM
ILKLEY GS
THE KINGSWAY SCHOOL, CHEADLE
EATON BANK ACADEMY, CONGLETON
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
CALDER HS, MYTHOLMROYD
ILKLEY GS
ULLSWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
PRINCE HENRY'S GS, OTLEY
STRETFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOL, TRAFFORD
JOHN RUSKIN SCHOOL, CONISTON
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
SETTLE COLLEGE
POYNTON HIGH SCHOOL
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ULLSWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
STRETFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOL, TRAFFORD
ILKLEY GS
FULFORD SCHOOL, YORK
QEGS, PENRITH
WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE
BURY GS
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
NORTH HALIFAX GS
ALL SAINTS RC HS, RAWTENSTALL
THE WHITEHAVEN ACADEMY
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
SADDLEWORTH SCHOOL
SOUTH CRAVEN SCHOOL, CROSS HILLS
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
THE WHITEHAVEN ACADEMY
KIRKBIE KENDAL SCHOOL
ST MARY’S RC HIGH SCHOOL, HEREFORD
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
CALDER HS, MYTHOLMROYD
THE WHITEHAVEN ACADEMY
CALDER HS, MYTHOLMROYD
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
ILKLEY GS
RYBURN VALLEY HS, SOWERBY BRIDGE
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
BRADFIELD SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
THE WHITEHAVEN ACADEMY

Time
00:23:18
00:23:28
00:25:31
00:25:45
00:26:00
00:26:05
00:26:21
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:59
00:27:01
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:27:21
00:27:50
00:28:01
00:28:24
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:49
00:28:52
00:29:00
00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:11
00:29:21
00:29:32
00:29:43
00:29:53
00:30:55
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:35
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:18
00:32:36
00:33:16
00:33:46
00:33:48
00:33:58
00:34:13
00:34:31
00:34:52
00:36:23
00:37:27
00:38:46
00:58:00



Year 12/13 Girls

Pos Name

1 AMELIE LANE

2 JESS BAILEY

3 BETH ROGERS

4 SARAH SMITH

5 MARTHA JACKSON

6 OLIVIA ALDHAM

7 VICKY WOOF

8 MADISON MCMULLAN

9 CHARLOTTE WILKINSON
10 GAELLE CARRASCO
11 LOTTIE STENNETT
12 JAYDE MCGREGOR
13 HEIDI SHACKLETON
14 MILLIE GUNNING
15 ADELAIDA BANCHERO

Year 12/13 Boys

Pos Name

1 ALEX POULSTON

3 WILLIAM WALKER

4 OLIVER BAILEY

5 SAMUEL PERRY

6 CHARLIE PICKENS

7 ARCHIE BUDDING

8 DANIEL DEAN

9 ROWAN ASHWORTH
10 LUCAS STENNETT
11 JOE DALY

12 RORY HART

13 LACHLAN WILLS
14 JAMES BRASSINGTON
15 LUKE CARRINGTON
16 NATHAN HIRD

17 BENJAMIN HAWKYARD
18 BRUNO FIELDING
19 DOMINIC DUNWELL
20 DOUGIE SEGGER-STAVELEY
21 SAMESH CHOTAI
22 ISAAC CARVER

23 OSCAR SMYTH

24 MICAH WALMSLEY
25 CHARLIE STROUD
26 JACK ACORNLEY
27 THOMAS JOHNSON
28 ROLAND HODGSON
29 WILLIAM SCHOLEY
30 MAX MCCABE

w
ey

JOE DEGROOTE

Gender
F
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Gender
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Cat
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F
Y12/13F

Cat
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M
Y12/13M

School
BRADFORD GS
ULVERSTON VICTORIA HS
ILKLEY GS
DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE
BRADFORD GS
SOUTH CRAVEN SCHOOL, CROSS HILLS
KENDAL COLLEGE
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
CARDINAL NEWMAN COLLEGE
WOODHOUSE GROVE SCHOOL, APPERLEY BRIDGE
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
THE CROSSLEY HEATH SCHOOL, HALIFAX
NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL, SHEFFIELD
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
LANCASTER ROYAL GS

School
CALDAY GRANGE GS, WIRRAL
CLITHEROE ROYAL GS
REASEHEATH COLLEGE
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
ROCHDALE SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
ILKLEY GS
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
THE LAKES SCHOOL, WINDERMERE
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
SAINT AMBROSE COLLEGE
TEESDALE SCHOOL AND SIXTH FORM
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL, KIRKBY LONSDALE
ASHTON SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
HEREFORD 6TH FORM COLLEGE
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
ISLE OF MAN SCHOOLS
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
ALLERTON GRANGE SCHOOL, MOORTOWN
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
BISHOP VESEYS GS, SUTTON COLDFIELD
ERMYSTEDS GS, SKIPTON
LANCASTER ROYAL GS
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
GIGGLESWICK SCHOOL, SETTLE
BISHOP VESEYS GS, SUTTON COLDFIELD
SEDBERGH SCHOOL

Time
00:29:15
00:29:33
00:30:54
00:31:58
00:34:16
00:35:08
00:37:31
00:37:46
00:38:19
00:40:02
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:41:16
00:45:57
00:47:00

Time
00:25:44
00:26:53
00:26:59
00:27:13
00:27:23
00:28:00
00:28:21
00:28:37
00:28:44
00:28:55
00:29:05
00:29:10
00:29:48
00:30:00
00:30:46
00:31:08
00:31:26
00:31:32
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:44
00:31:57
00:32:11
00:33:26
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:34:37
00:35:19
00:35:37
00:37:29



